AMSA 3L
„AMS long“
Integrated and Modular Distance
Measuring System for Long Axes
SCHNEEBERGER – «Essentials for the Best!»
2
0
.2

picture below:
Product overview of rails
Order code AMSA 3L rails
Product overview of carriages
Available options for carriages
AMSA 3L S 55 N-G1-KC-TR60300055
3000
2992,5
3000
3000
System
length [mm]
ExecutionMagneti-
zation
Size
AMSA 3L S 65 N-G1-KC-TR7565
AMSA 3L S 45 N-G1-KC-TR10545
AMSA 3L S 35 N-G1-KC-TR4035
AMSA 3L S 25 N-G1-KC-TR3025
The deviation ∆XJ represents the accuracy of the rail
alignment.
The maximum deviation ∆XPP results from the sum of
reading head deviation ∆XS1S2 and ∆XJ.